
Revenue Summary

Tax Revenue 55,663.46 58,310.00 (2,646.54) 518,448.14 700,000.00 74.06% 181,551.86

Investment Earnings 4,628.11 5,535.21 (907.10) 38,545.94 45,000.00 85.66% 6,454.06

Licenses, Permits & Fees 45.00 1,166.23 (1,121.23) 6,621.00 14,000.00 47.29% 7,379.00

Miscellaneous 0.00 416.50 (416.50) 1,425.00 5,000.00 28.50% 3,575.00

Transfers In 0.00 105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 1,265,000.00 0.00% 1,265,000.00

60,336.57 170,844.61 (110,508.04) 565,040.08 2,029,000.00 27.85% 1,463,959.92Revenue Totals

Expense Summary

Debt Service 0.00 11,889.75 (11,889.75) 0.00 142,677.00 0.00% 142,677.00

Capital Outlay 0.00 3,037.00 (3,037.00) 36,444.00 36,444.00 100.00% 0.00

Park Planning & Maintenance 0.00 105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 1,265,000.00 0.00% 1,265,000.00

Special Events 20,495.92 1,666.67 18,829.25 23,241.70 20,000.00 116.21% (3,241.70)

Miscellaneous 0.00 3,583.23 (3,583.23) 6,362.00 43,000.00 14.80% 36,638.00

Economic Development 20.00 1,250.00 (1,230.00) 180.00 15,000.00 1.20% 14,820.00

Transfers Out 0.00 115,167.25 (115,167.25) 120,128.13 460,669.00 26.08% 340,540.87

20,515.92 242,010.57 (221,494.65) 186,355.83 1,982,790.00 9.40% 1,796,434.17Expense Totals
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Tax Revenue

55,663.46 58,310.00 (2,646.54) 518,448.14 74.06%700,000.00 181,551.86300-4003 Sales Tax

181,551.8655,663.46 58,310.00 (2,646.54) 518,448.14 700,000.00 74.06%Tax Revenue Totals

Investment Earnings

4,628.11 5,535.21 (907.10) 38,545.94 85.66%45,000.00 6,454.06300-4600 Interest Income

6,454.064,628.11 5,535.21 (907.10) 38,545.94 45,000.00 85.66%Investment Earnings Totals

Licenses, Permits & Fees

45.00 83.33 (38.33) 45.00 4.50%1,000.00 955.00300-4660 Park Pavilion Rental Fees

0.00 1,082.90 (1,082.90) 6,576.00 50.58%13,000.00 6,424.00300-4670 JBA Use Fees

7,379.0045.00 1,166.23 (1,121.23) 6,621.00 14,000.00 47.29%Licenses, Permits & Fees Totals

Miscellaneous

0.00 416.50 (416.50) 1,425.00 28.50%5,000.00 3,575.00300-4901 Misc. Revenue

3,575.000.00 416.50 (416.50) 1,425.00 5,000.00 28.50%Miscellaneous Totals

Transfers In

0.00 105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 0.00%1,265,000.00 1,265,000.00300-4902 Proceeds From Debt

1,265,000.000.00 105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 1,265,000.00 0.00%Transfers In Totals

Revenue Totals (110,508.04) 27.85%2,029,000.00565,040.08170,844.6160,336.57 1,463,959.92
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300 - 4B Economic Development
          Non-Departmental

3,037.00 (3,037.00) 36,444.00 100.00% 0.000.00 36,444.00Capital Outlay
11,889.75 (11,889.75) 0.00 0.00% 142,677.000.00 142,677.00Debt Service
1,250.00 (1,230.00) 180.00 1.20% 14,820.0020.00 15,000.00Economic Development
3,583.23 (3,583.23) 6,362.00 14.80% 36,638.000.00 43,000.00Miscellaneous

105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 0.00% 1,265,000.000.00 1,265,000.00Park Planning & Maintenance
1,666.67 18,829.25 23,241.70 116.21% (3,241.70)20,495.92 20,000.00Special Events

126,843.32 (106,327.40) 66,227.70 4.35% 1,455,893.3020,515.92 1,522,121.00Non-Departmental Totals
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300 - 4B Economic Development
          General Non-Departmental

115,167.25 (115,167.25) 120,128.13 26.08% 340,540.870.00 460,669.00Transfers Out

115,167.25 (115,167.25) 120,128.13 26.08% 340,540.870.00 460,669.00General Non-Departmental Totals

242,010.57 (221,494.65) 186,355.83 9.40% 1,796,434.1720,515.92 1,982,790.00Expense Total

City of Joshua
Financial Statement
As of June 30, 2024

7/2/2024 2:13:51 PM

3



Budget 
Remaining

Current
Month Actual

Current
Month Budget

Budget
Variance

YTD
Actual

Annual
Budget

% Budget 
Used

300 - 4B Economic Development
          Non-Departmental

0.00 3,139.75 (3,139.75) 0.00 37,677.00 37,677.00300-00-5581 2023 CO Bonds Type B - 0.00%

0.00 8,750.00 (8,750.00) 0.00 105,000.00 105,000.00300-00-5581 2023 CO Bonds Type B - 0.00%

0.00 3,037.00 (3,037.00) 36,444.00 36,444.00 0.00300-00-5600 Capital Outlay > $5,000 100.00%

0.00 105,416.67 (105,416.67) 0.00 1,265,000.00 1,265,000.00300-00-5685 Park Improvements 0.00%

20,495.92 1,666.67 18,829.25 23,241.70 20,000.00 (3,241.70)300-00-5800 Community Events 116.21%

0.00 2,500.00 (2,500.00) 6,362.00 30,000.00 23,638.00300-00-5840 380 Agreement Expenses 21.21%

0.00 249.90 (249.90) 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00300-00-5902 Banners For Entryway Signs 0.00%

0.00 833.33 (833.33) 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00300-00-5930 Advertising 0.00%

20.00 1,250.00 (1,230.00) 180.00 15,000.00 14,820.00300-00-5955 Type B Administrative 1.20%

Non-Departmental Totals 20,515.92 126,843.32 (106,327.40) 66,227.70 1,522,121.00 4.35% 1,455,893.30
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300 - 4B Economic Development
          General Non-Departmental

0.00 115,167.25 (115,167.25) 0.00 460,669.00 460,669.00300-02-5975 Transfer To General Fund 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 120,128.13 0.00 (120,128.13)300-02-5976 Transfer To Debt Service 0.00%

General Non-Departmental Totals 0.00 115,167.25 (115,167.25) 120,128.13 460,669.00 26.08% 340,540.87

(221,494.65) 1,796,434.179.40%1,982,790.00186,355.83242,010.5720,515.92Expense Totals
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